
Development Services

20025 Highway 6, Manvel, Texas | City Hall Annex | Office: 281-0630 | Fax: 281-489-0634

2022 PLAT SUBMITTAL DATES, DEADLINES, AND MEETING DATES

Submittal Date
Staff Review 
Complete by

Final Submittal 
Deadline

Planning, Development, 
and Zoning Commission 
Meeting

Monday, December 13, 
2021

Wednesday, December 
22, 2021

Thursday, December 30,
2021

Monday, January 10, 2022

Monday, December 27, 
2021

Friday, January 7, 2022
Friday, January 14, 
2022

Monday, January 24, 2022

Tuesday, January 18, 
2022

Friday, January 28, 
2022

Friday, February 4, 
2022

Monday February 14, 2022

Monday, January 31, 
2022

Friday, February 11, 
2022

Friday, February 18, 
2022

Monday February 28, 2022

Monday, February 14, 
2022

Friday, February 25, 
2022

Friday, March 4, 2022 Monday, March 14, 2022

Monday, February 28, 
2022

Friday, March 11, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022 Monday, March 28, 2022

Monday, March 14, 
2022

Friday, March 25, 2022 Friday, April 1, 2022 Monday April 11, 2022

Monday, March 28, 
2022

Friday, April 8, 2022
Thursday, April 14, 
2022

Monday April 25, 2022

Monday, April 11, 2022 Friday, April 22, 2022 Friday, April 29, 2022 Monday, May 9, 2022

Monday, April 25, 2022 Friday, May 6, 2022 Friday, May 13, 2022 Monday, May 23, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022 Friday, May 27, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022 Monday, June 13, 2022

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Friday, June 10, 2022 Friday, June 17, 2022 Monday, June 27, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022 Friday, June 24, 2022 Friday, July 1, 2022 Monday, July 11, 2022

Monday, June 27, 2022 Friday, July 8, 2022 Friday, July 15, 2022 Monday, July 25, 2022



Monday, July 11, 2022 Friday, July 22, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022 Monday, August 8, 2022

Monday, July 25, 2022 Friday, August 5, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022 Monday, August 22, 2022

Monday, August 15, 
2022

Friday, August 26, 
2022

Friday, September 2, 
2022

Monday, September 12, 
2022

Monday, August 29, 
2022

Friday, September 9, 
2022

Friday, September 16, 
2022

Monday, September 26, 
2022

Monday, September 12,
2022

Friday, September 23, 
2022

Friday, September 30, 
2022

Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Monday, September 26,
2022

Friday, October 7, 
2022

Friday, October 14, 
2022

Monday, October 24, 2022

Monday, October 17, 
2022

Friday, October 
28,2022

Friday, November 4, 
2022

Monday, November 14, 
2022

Monday, October 31, 
2022

Thursday, November 
10, 2022

Friday, November 18, 
2022

Monday, November 28, 
2022

Monday, November 14, 
2022

Wednesday, November
23, 2022

Friday, December 2, 
2022

Monday, December 12, 
2022

Monday, December 12, 
2022

Thursday, December 
22, 2022

Friday, December 30, 
2022

Monday, January 9, 2023

Tuesday, December 27,
2022

Friday, January 6, 2023
Friday, January 13, 
2023

Monday, January 23, 2023

The Planning, Development, and Zoning Commission (PD&Z) meetings are held at 20031 Highway 6 

(Manvel City Hall), Manvel, Texas 77578 at 7:00 p.m.

Plat submittal packages will be accepted on the submittal deadline date ONLY, and no later than 12:00 p.m.

Final plat submittal deadlines will be accepted no later than 11:00 a.m. If the Final Submittal Deadline date is NOT

on Friday, the re-submittals will be accepted no later than 4:00 p.m.




